National “Excellence in Dispatching” Recipients

Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2010

Name

Al Bell

Dave Kirk

Sharon Allen-Brick
Karen Bergethon
Oliver Goldammer
Kathleen Kennedy
Ricky Smith

Barb Hall

Patricia Boucher
John Keith
Michael Walsh
Eddy Holt

Mark Vore

Dave Hendren
None

None

None

None

Cathy Kline

Amy Lancaster
Mary Gausen
Gina Papke

Linda Lowe

Agency

USFS, Region 3 Dispatch

BLM, Alaska Interagency Coordination Center
USFS, Deschutes National Forest

USFS, Pike San Isabel National Forest

USFS, Nes Perce National Forest

USFS, Daniel Boone National Forest

USFS, Lincoln National Forest

USFS, National Interagency Coordination Center
NPS, Northeast Field Area

USFS, Northwest Interagency Coordination Center
USFS, Sierra National Forest

USFS, Cherokee National Forest

USFS, Idaho Panhandle National Forest

State of Alaska, Alaska Interagency Coordination Center

USFS, National Forests in Alabama
BLM, Miles City Field Office

USFS, Klamath National Forest

USFS, Northwest Coordination Center

USFS, Los Padres Communications Center



National “Excellence in Dispatching” Recipients

Year
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

Name

Jordon Thompson
Dave Quinn

Julie Polutnik

Cathy Micek-Hutton
Jeff Walther

Katie Williamson
Lindsay Gilman

Beth Mason

Agency

USFS, Show Low Dispatch Center

USFS, Northwest Interagency Coordination Center

USFS, Northern Rockies Interagency Coordination Center
BLM, Cody Interagency Dispatch Center

USFS, Flagstaff Interagency Dispatch Center

BLM, Cody Interagency Dispatch Center

USFS, Missoula Interagency Dispatch Center

USFS, Federal Interagency Communication Center



